(Application Form)

Certified for: '
Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW)
/ 750 kw or more

Main info

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Andrei Petrov

3rd Engineer
4th Engineer

Desired Vessel Type:

Tankers
Offshore fleet

Minimum salary $: = 4500 Birthday / Place of birth: | 21.10.1991 USSR
Phones: | +995555418076 Citizenship: = Russia
E-mail: | petrovols@yahoo.com Country of re&degci:tt;{ Georgia/Tbilisi
Messenger: | +79114659953 Home address: @ Thilisi, Cadet str.
English level: | Good Closest airport: = TBS
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | 23.04.2025

Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MK 0273618 21.04.2016 Russia 21.04.2026
International passport 769663913 13.12.2022 Russia 13.12.2032
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW) / 750 kw or

Rank
more
Professional license ASF207416590 17.01.2023 Russia 07.12.2027
Endorsement 17.01.2023 23.12.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/271797/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

Basic training for liquefied
gas tanker

Engine room simulator
training course

Medical fitness certificate

Yellow fever certificate

Liberia
Liberia
Portugal

Portugal

1842197

1726904

1877400

1751946

1495715

1489760

1862631

1823240

1630158

1056930

NR. ERSIII-1-025/23

066939

733216143

CoC

Seaman's book and ID

CoC

Tanker endorsment

15.12.2022

13.12.2022

27.12.2022

17.12.2022

10.12.2022

23.12.2022

29.11.2022

06.12.2022

25.03.2022

19.04.2019

02.03.2023

01.09.2023

24.02.2016

1400266

1922286

PT20230RBE002791501

PT20230ORBE002791601

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Latvia

Russia

Russia

13.06.2024

13.06.2024

30.05.2023

30.05.2023

15.12.2027

13.12.2027

27.12.2027

17.12.2027

10.12.2027

23.12.2027

29.11.2027

06.12.2027

25.03.2027

19.04.2024

02.03.2028

01.09.2025

24.02.2026

07.12.2027

13.06.2029

07.12.2027

23.12.2027



3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

Trainee Engineer

Trainee Engineer

Trainee Engineer

Motorman/Qiler

Wiper

Engine Cadet

Engine Cadet

Chem Spica /Liberia | Oehemical B&W / 5640 07.06.2024 -
tanker /25268 25.09.2024

ME: MAN-B&W 6S46ME-B8/5640kW
Harbour Fashion / Qil/chemical MAK / 6300 09.10.2023 -
Portugal tanker /16878 02.03.2024
Harbour Progress / Qil/chemical MAK /6300 11.03.2023 -
Portugal tanker /19175 17.06.2023

1) | got a reccomendation to be promoted to the 2nd eng. 2) ETO was
absent on board and | successfully did electrotroubleshooting by my own
which is reflected in my appraisal report by chief engineer.

12.04.2022 -
18.11.2022

Qil/chemical
tanker /16878

Harbour Fashion /

MAK /6300
Portugal

Approximately 3 month the ship operated in Canadian waters (Canadian

Sea Way).
Harbour Fashion / Qil/chemical MAK / 6300 26.07.2021 -
Portugal tanker /16878 24.11.2021
Harbour Fashion / Oil/chemical MAK /6300 14.05.2021 -
Portugal tanker /16878 25.07.2021

In the end of this contract | was promoted to 3rd engineer.

20.06.2020 -
17.11.2020

Qil/chemical
tanker /16878

Harbour Fashion / MAK / 6300

Portugal

1) | got a reccomendations to be promoted to the 3nd eng. 2) Drydock in
Bulgaria

Clipper Tenacious / Bulk carrier / 04.08.2019 -
Marshall Islands 30634 B&W /6480 15.11.2019
Sedov / Russia Passenger ship Wartsila / 1600 16.08.2018 -

/1382 30.03.2019
1) Drydock in Russia
Sedov / Russia Passenger ship Wartsila / 1600 02.04.2018 -
/1382 15.08.2018
Cold Stream/ Akasaka / 10.10.2017 -
Reefer /1
Curacao eefer /10000 11003 08.02.2018

1) | got a reccomendations to be promoted to Trainee engineer.

28.09.2016 -
18.09.2017

Passenger ship

Wartsila / 1600
/1382

Sedov /Russia

TB Marine /
Germany

TB Marine /
Germany

TB Marine /
Germany

TB Marine /
Germany

TB Marine /
Germany

TB Marine /
Germany

TB Marine /
Germany

Dania Ship
Managment/
Denmark

Kaliningrad
State Technical
University /
Russia

Kaliningrad
State Technical
University /
Russia

Sea Trade /
Netherlands

Kaliningrad
State Technical
University /
Russia



Sex: male

Eyes color: brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 173

Weight: 78

Kaliningrad State Technical
University

Marine power plants

Mother

Olga Petrova

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 48

Shoe size: 43

Additional high education in
telecommunication sphere

Russian

+79114807577

Russia, Kaliningrad

I am 33 years fully STCW Certified 3rd engineer with experience at oil/chemical tanker fleet. Most of my career | have
worked in international crews. Regarding key points of my work experience | would like to mark such as: Assistance in
passing such inspections as PSC, Coast guard, CDI, SIRE; Auxiliary engine overhaul experience; Dry dock experience (2
times). Kindly see my CV to find details of my employment background, work experience, education and apraisal reports. |
hope that my background and good education suit to job in your company where | can utilize my knowledges and
experiences to achieve best results for your Company. Thank you in advance for your time and consideration. Should you
have any questions or require additional information, please feel free to contact me via email petrovols@yahoo.com or via
telephone at +995555418076 (Georgian number) or +79114659953(only whatsapp/viber) [UTC+4].
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