



(Application Form)

Andrei Petrov

Certified for:

Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW) / 750 kw or more

Crewell ID: 271797



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Andrei Petrov			
Position applied for:	3rd Engineer 4th Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers Offshore fleet	
Minimum salary \$:	4500	Birthday / Place of birth:	21.10.1991 USSR	
Phones:	+995555418076	Citizenship:	Russia	
E-mail:	petrovols@yahoo.com	Country of residence / City:	Georgia/Tbilisi	
Messenger:	+79114659953	Home address:	Tbilisi, Cadet str.	
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	TBS	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	23.04.2025	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	MK 0273618	21.04.2016	Russia	21.04.2026	
International passport	769663913	13.12.2022	Russia	13.12.2032	

Diplomas						
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW) / 750 kw or more					
Professional license	ASF207416590	17.01.2023	Russia	07.12.2027		
Endorsement		17.01.2023		23.12.2027		

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	1842197	15.12.2022	Russia	15.12.2027	
Designated Security Duties	1726904	13.12.2022	Russia	13.12.2027	
Advanced Fire Fighting	1877400	27.12.2022	Russia	27.12.2027	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	1751946	17.12.2022	Russia	17.12.2027	
Medical First Aid	1495715	10.12.2022	Russia	10.12.2027	
Tanker Familiarization	1489760	23.12.2022	Russia	23.12.2027	
Oil Tank Specialized Training	1862631	29.11.2022	Russia	29.11.2027	
Cmk Tank Specialized Training	1823240	06.12.2022	Russia	06.12.2027	
LGtank Tank Specialized Training	1630158	25.03.2022	Russia	25.03.2027	
Basic training for liquefied gas tanker	1056930	19.04.2019	Russia	19.04.2024	
Engine room simulator training course	NR. ERSIII-1-025/23	02.03.2023	Latvia	02.03.2028	

Medical certificates					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Medical fitness certificate	066939	01.09.2023	Russia	01.09.2025	
Yellow fever certificate	733216143	24.02.2016	Russia	24.02.2026	

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books						
Country	Document type No. Date of issue Valid up					
Liberia	CoC	CoC 1400266 13.06.2024 07.12.2027				
Liberia	Seaman's book and ID	1922286	13.06.2024	13.06.2029		
Portugal	CoC	PT2023ORBE002791501	30.05.2023	07.12.2027		
Portugal	Tanker endorsment	PT2023ORBE002791601	30.05.2023	23.12.2027		

Sea service (last 5 years)						
Position	Position Vessel Name / Flag Vessel type / DWT ME Type / kW From - Till Shipowner / Country					

3rd Engineer	Chem Spica / Liberia	Oil/chemical tanker / 25268	B&W / 5640	07.06.2024 - 25.09.2024	TB Marine /	
	Germany					
3rd Engineer	Harbour Fashion / Portugal	Oil/chemical tanker / 16878	MAK / 6300	09.10.2023 - 02.03.2024	TB Marine / Germany	
	Harbour Progress / Portugal	Oil/chemical tanker / 19175	MAK / 6300	11.03.2023 - 17.06.2023		
3rd Engineer	1) I got a reccomend absent on board and I which is reflect	•	electrotroubleshoo	oting by my own	- TB Marine / Germany	
	Harbour Fashion / Portugal	Oil/chemical tanker / 16878	MAK / 6300	12.04.2022 - 18.11.2022	TB Marine /	
3rd Engineer	Approximately 3 mor	nth the ship operat Sea Wa		aters (Canadian	Germany	
3rd Engineer	Harbour Fashion / Portugal	Oil/chemical tanker / 16878	MAK / 6300	26.07.2021 - 24.11.2021	TB Marine / Germany	
Trainee Engineer	Harbour Fashion / Portugal	Oil/chemical tanker / 16878	MAK / 6300	14.05.2021 - 25.07.2021	TB Marine /	
	In the end of t	his contract I was	promoted to 3rd e	engineer.	Germany	
	Harbour Fashion / Portugal	Oil/chemical tanker / 16878	MAK / 6300	20.06.2020 - 17.11.2020	TB Marine /	
Trainee Engineer	1) I got a reccomenda	ations to be promo Bulgari		g. 2) Drydock in	Germany	
Trainee Engineer	Clipper Tenacious / Marshall Islands	Bulk carrier / 30634	B&W / 6480	04.08.2019 - 15.11.2019	Dania Ship Managment / Denmark	
Motorman/Oiler	Sedov / Russia	Passenger ship / 1382	Wartsila / 1600	16.08.2018 - 30.03.2019	Kaliningrad State Technical	
		1) Drydock in	Russia		- University / Russia	
Wiper	Sedov / Russia	Passenger ship / 1382	Wartsila / 1600	02.04.2018 - 15.08.2018	Kaliningrad State Technical University / Russia	
Engine Cadet	Cold Stream / Curacao	Reefer / 10000	Akasaka / 11003	10.10.2017 - 08.02.2018	Sea Trade / Netherlands	
	1) I got a reccom	nendations to be p	romoted to Traine	e engineer.	ivellienanus	
Engine Cadet	Sedov / Russia	Passenger ship / 1382	Wartsila / 1600	28.09.2016 - 18.09.2017	Kaliningrad State Technical University / Russia	

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 173 Overall size: 48				
Eyes color: brown	Weight: 78	Shoe size: 43		

Additional info					
Maritime education:	Maritime education: Kaliningrad State Technical University Additional skills: Additional skills: Additional high education states				
Speciality:	Marine power plants	Knowledge of other languages:	Russian		
	Next	of Kin			
Next of kin:	Mother	Kin phone:	+79114807577		
Kin name, Surname:	Olga Petrova	Kin address:	Russia, Kaliningrad		
Natas					

Notes

I am 33 years fully STCW Certified 3rd engineer with experience at oil/chemical tanker fleet. Most of my career I have worked in international crews. Regarding key points of my work experience I would like to mark such as: Assistance in passing such inspections as PSC, Coast guard, CDI, SIRE; Auxiliary engine overhaul experience; Dry dock experience (2 times). Kindly see my CV to find details of my employment background, work experience, education and apraisal reports. I hope that my background and good education suit to job in your company where I can utilize my knowledges and experiences to achieve best results for your Company. Thank you in advance for your time and consideration. Should you have any questions or require additional information, please feel free to contact me via email petrovols@yahoo.com or via telephone at +995555418076 (Georgian number) or +79114659953(only whatsapp/viber) [UTC+4].